£ national treasu ry

: Department:
/' National Treasury
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

&

Enquiries: D. Matenche Ref: RT296-2015. Tel: (012) 315-5331 Fax: (012) 3155058
E mail: doreen.matenche@treasury.gov.za

AMENDMENT 22

CONTRACT RT296-2015: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DENTAL
MATERIALS AND CONSUMABLES TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD
1 MARCH 2015 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2018

Contractor: Istrodent (Pty) Ltd

Kindly note that contract price adjustments based on rate of exchange variations
have been approved with effect from 1 MAY 2016.

Please refer to the attached schedule.

In the event that an incorrect price adjustment was made during the calculation of
the contract price adjustment, the State reserves the right to adjust the price in
accordance with the correct calculation. Recovery of any over or under payment
as a result of the application of an incorrect price adjustment will be dealt with by
the supplier and the relevant end-user department.

Also take note that the contract circular, available on the National Treasury’s
website, http://www.treasury.gov.za/divisions/ocpo/ostb/contracts/default.aspx
will be updated.

Please update your records accordingly.

for CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING
OFFICE OF THE GHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER
DATE:\.6. S0 N\ ARN....



national treasury

Department:
National Treasury
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Enquiries: Doreen Matenche Ref: RT296-2015. Tel: (012) 315-5331 Fax: (012) 315 5058
E mail: doreen.matenche@treasury.gov.za

CONTRACT NUMBER: RT296-2015

CONTRACT RT296-2015: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DENTAL MATERIALS
AND CONSUMABLES TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD 1 MARCH 2015 TO
28 FEBRUARY 2018

AMENDMENT 22
ISTRODENT (PTY) LTD. | CONTRACT PRICE Amendment no. 22, with
effect from 1 May 2016
ITEM NUMBER OLD PRICE NEW PRICE
RT296-02-042 R1 831-00 R2 466-09
RT296-04-003 R505-00 R680-16
RT296-04-007 R560-00 R622-64
RT296-04-009 R560-00 R622-64
RT296-04-032 R760-00 R845-01
RT296-08-157 R695-00 R772-74
RT296-08-165 R2 270-00 R2 523-93
RT296-08-178 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-08-179 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-08-180 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-08-181 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-08-182 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-08-183 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-08-184 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-08-185 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-08-186 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-08-187 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-08-188 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-08-189 R725-00 R976-47
RT296-10-001 R338-00 R375-81
RT296-10-003 R70-00 R77-83
RT296-10-004 R338-00 R375-81
RT296-10-005 R338-00 R375-81
RT296-10-006 R70-00 R77-83
RT296-10-007 R70-00 R77-83




RT296-10-008 R1 465-00 R1 628-88
RT296-10-013 R790-00 R878-37
RT296-10-056 R365-00 R405-83
RT296-10-057 R365-00 R405-83
RT296-10-058 R365-00 R405-83
RT296-10-059 R365-00 R405-83
RT296-10-060 R555-00 R617-08
RT296-10-061 R555-00 R617-08
RT296-10-062 R555-00 R617-08
RT296-10-063 R555-00 R617-08
RT296-10-064 R650-00 R722-71
RT296-10-065 R650-00 R722-71
RT296-10-066 R650-00 R722-71
RT296-10-067 R650-00 R722-71
RT296-10-068 R790-00 R878-37
RT296-11-011 R170-00 R189-02
RT296-11-012 R225-00 R250-17
RT296-11-013 R325-00 R361-35
RT296-11-014 R420-00 R466-98
RT296-11-015 R170-00 R189-02
RT296-11-016 R420-00 R466-98
RT296-11-032 R250-00 R277-97
RT296-11-047 R370-00 R411-39
RT296-11-048 R370-00 R411-39
RT296-11-051 R370-00 R411-39
RT296-11-052 R370-00 R411-39
RT296-11-055 R315-00 R350-24
RT296-11-058 R365-00 R405-83
RT296-11-067 R180-00 R200-14
RT296-11-070 R60-00 R66-71
RT296-11-071 R90-00 R100-07
RT296-11-072 R90-00 R100-07
RT296-11-075 R125-00 R138-98
RT296-11-088 R190-00 R211-25
RT296-11-089 R220-00 R244-61
RT296-11-094 R190-00 R211-25
RT296-11-095 R190-00 R211-25
RT296-11-096 R190-00 R211-25
RT296-11-099 R210-00 R233-49
RT296-11-103 R295-00 R328-00
RT296-11-104 R220-00 R244-61
RT296-11-106 R370-00 R411-39
RT296-11-107 R315-00 R350-24
RT296-11-117 R135-00 R150-10
RT296-11-119 R175-00 R194-58




RT296-11-125 R920-00 R1022-92
RT296-11-134 R290-00 R322-44
RT296-11-135 R290-00 R322-44
RT296-11-136 R290-00 R322-44
RT296-11-142 R290-00 R322-44
RT296-11-143 R290-00 R322-44
RT296-11-144 R290-00 R322-44
RT296-11-177 R1.120-00 R1 245-29
RT296-11-178 R1 120-00 R1 245-29
RT296-11-180 R1120-00 R1 245-29
RT296-11-181 R1 120-00 R1 245-29
RT296-11-182 R1 250-00 R1 389-83
RT296-11-197 R179-00 R199-02
RT296-11-199 R305-00 R339-12
RT296-11-212 R430-00 R478-10
RT296-11-213 R430-00 R478-10
RT296-11-214 R430-00 R478-10
RT296-11-215 R430-00 R478-10
RT296-11-216 R430-00 R478-10
RT296-11-217 R430-00 R478-10
RT296-11-218 R450-00 R500-34
RT296-11-220 R530-00 R589-29
RT296-11-221 R450-00 R500-34
RT296-11-222 R450-00 R500-34
RT296-11-223 R450-00 R500-34
RT296-11-224 R530-00 R589-29
RT296-11-225 R450-00 R500-34
RT296-11-226 R520-00 R578-17
RT296-11-227 R600-00 R667-12
RT296-11-229 R520-00 R578-17
RT296-11-230 R680-00 R756-07
RT296-11-231 R680-00 R756-07
RT296-11-240 R175-00 R194-58
RT296-11-242 R175-00 R194-58
RT296-11-249 R368-00 R409-17
RT296-11-251 R485-00 R539-26
RT296-11-253 R380-00 R422-51
RT296-11-254 R695-00 R772-75
RT296-11-255 R1.120-00 R1 245-29
RT296-11-256 R380-00 R422-51
RT296-11-259 R520-00 R578-17
RT296-11-261 R170-00 R189-02
RT296-11-262 R205-00 R227-93
RT296-11-264 R540-00 R600-41
RT296-11-265 R540-00 R600-41




RT296-11-266 R540-00 R600-41
RT296-11-267 R540-00 R600-41
RT296-11-274 R320-00 R355-80
RT296-11-275 R320-00 R355-80

a

ATENCHE
for CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER




