~ national treasury

Department:

National Treasury

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Private Bag X115, Pretoria, 0001 Tel: (+27 12) 315 5331 Fax: (+27 12) 315 5058

Enquiries: Doreen Matenche Ref: RT296-2015 Email: Doreen.Matenche@treasury.gov.za
AMENDMENT 29

CONTRACT RT296-2015: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DENTAL MATERIALS AND
CONSUMABLES TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD 1 MARCH 2015 TO 28 FEBRUARY
2018

Contractor: The Dental Warehouse

Kindly note that contract price adjustments based on rate of exchange variations have been
approved with effect from 1 May 2016.

Please refer to the attached schedule.

In the event that an incorrect price adjustment was made during the calculation of the
contract price adjustment, the State reserves the right to adjust the price in accordance with
the correct calculation. Recovery of any over or under payment as a result of the
application of an incorrect price adjustment will be dealt with by the supplier and the
relevant end-user department.

Also take note that the contract circular, available on the National Treasury’'s website,
http://www.treasury.gov.za/divisions/ocpo/ostb/contracts/default.aspx will be updated.

Please update your records accordingly.

DOREEN MATENCHE
FOR CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER
DATE: N Z- S \—20\%



national treasury

Enquiries: D. Matenche

Department:
National Treasury
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Ref: RT296-2015.

Tel: (012) 315-5331

Fax: (012) 315 5058

E mail: doreen.matenche@treasury.gov.za

CONTRACT NUMBER: RT296-2015

CONTRACT RT296-2015: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DENTAL MATERIALS
AND CONSUMABLES TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD 1 MARCH 2015 TO
28 FEBRUARY 2018

AMENDMENT 29

THE DENTAL | CONTRACT PRICE Amendment no. 29, with
WAREHOUSE effect from 1 May 2016
ITEM NUMBER OLD PRICE NEW PRICE
RT296-02-014 R937-23 R1 039-49
RT296-02-035 R704-81 R781-71
RT296-02-037 R226-43 R251-14
RT296-02-038 R234-15 R259-70
RT296-02-071 R2 639-20 R2 927-16
RT296-02-072 R1 232-96 R1 367-48
RT296-02-073 R1 232-96 R1 367-48
RT296-02-074 R1 232-96 R1 367-48
RT296-02-076 R1 232-96 R1 367-48
RT296-02-082 R364-78 R404-58
RT296-02-083 R3 459-17 R3 836-59
RT296-02-084 R1 729-59 R1 918-30
RT296-02-085 R1 729-59 R1 918-30
RT296-02-086 R1 729-59 R1918-30
RT296-02-087 R2 928-42 R3 247-93
RT296-02-088 R2 741-60 R3 040-73
RT296-02-089 R2 928-42 R3 247-93
RT296-02-090 R2 500-32 R2 773-12
RT296-02-091 R772-30 R856-56
RT296-02-094 R3 748-92 R4 157-95
RT296-02-095 R1 152-19 R1 277-90
RT296-02-096 R1 152-19 R1 277-90
RT296-02-097 R1 152-19 R1 277-90
RT296-02-098 R601-89 R667-56
RT296-02-099 R1 152-19 R1 277-90
RT296-02-100 R601-89 R667-56
RT296-02-101 R1 152-19 R1277-90
RT296-02-103 R1 152-19 R1277-90




RT296-02-107 R601-89 R667-56
RT296-02-108 R601-89 R667-56
RT296-02-173 R612-83 R679-69
RT296-02-175 R595-38 R660-34
RT296-02-176 R61-23 R67-91
RT296-02-177 R203-76 R225-99
RT296-02-179 R977-62 R1 084-29
RT296-02-187 R558-12 R619-01
RT296-02-188 R663-38 R735-76
RT296-02-189 R165-30 R183-34
RT296-02-197 R498-71 R553-12
RT296-02-202 R573-47 R636-04
RT296-02-239 R867-97 R962-67
RT296-02-248 R297-04 R329-45
RT296-02-250 R496-63 R550-82
RT296-02-251 R356-45 R395-34
RT296-02-252 R847-08 R939-50
RT296-02-253 R962-50 R1 067-52
RT296-03-001 R223-30 R247-66
RT296-03-003 R286-18 R413-30
RT296-03-005 R560-49 R809-48
RT296-03-006 R1 039-27 R1 152-66
RT296-03-008 R316-82 R351-39
RT296-03-010 R760-98 R844-01
RT296-03-012 R265-36 R294-31
RT296-03-013 R80-53 R89-32
RT296-03-014 R80-53 R89-32
RT296-03-015 R80-53 R89-32
RT296-03-016 R80-53 R89-32
RT296-03-017 R80-53 R89-32
RT296-03-018 R80-53 R89-32
RT296-03-019 R80-53 R89-32
RT296-03-020 R80-53 R89-32
RT296-03-021 R80-53 R89-32
RT296-03-022 R80-53 R89-32
RT296-03-023 R80-53 R89-32
RT296-03-024 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-025 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-026 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-027 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-028 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-029 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-030 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-031 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-032 R80-53 R116-30




RT296-03-033 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-034 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-035 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-036 R80-53 R116-30
RT296-03-052 R1 420-83 R1 575-85
RT296-03-053 R143-18 R158-80
RT296-03-054 R143-18 R158-80
RT296-03-208 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-209 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-210 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-211 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-212 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-213 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-214 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-215 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-216 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-217 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-218 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-219 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-220 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-221 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-222 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-223 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-224 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-225 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-226 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-227 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-228 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-229 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-230 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-231 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-232 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-233 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-234 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-235 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-236 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-237 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-238 R84-20 R93-39
RT296-03-262 R370-88 R411-35
RT296-03-263 R332-74 R369-04
RT296-03-264 R249-92 R277-19
RT296-03-265 R232-48 R257-85
RT296-03-266 R232-48 R257-85
RT296-03-279 R158-09 R175-34
RT296-04-008 R111-00 R123-11




RT296-04-011 R213-40 R236-68
RT296-04-034 R479-69 R532-03
RT296-04-035 R268-10 R297-35
RT296-04-040 R287-14 R318-47
RT296-04-041 R450-25 R499-38
RT296-04-042 R725-13 R804-25
RT296-05-001 R768-89 R852-78
RT296-05-003 R328-30 R364-12
RT296-05-011 R341-64 R493-40
RT296-05-012 R341-65 R493-40
RT296-05-013 R536-48 R774-79
RT296-05-014 R491-14 R544-73
RT296-05-015 R247-53 R274-54
RT296-05-021 R401-93 R445-78
RT296-05-025 R2 237-02 R2 481-09
RT296-06-016 R451-54 R500-81
RT296-06-017 R614-66 R681-72
RT296-07-003 R229-10 R254-10
RT296-07-010 R727-92 R1051-27
RT296-07-013 R258-64 R373-53
RT296-07-014 R258-64 R373-53
RT296-07-015 R258-64 R373-53
RT296-08-149 R111-78 R161-43
RT296-09-057 R4 939-93 R5 478-91
RT296-09-058 R186-56 R206-92
RT296-09-059 R186-56 R206-92
RT296-09-060 R294-69 R326-84
RT296-09-061 R294-69 R326-84
RT296-09-062 R294-69 R326-84
RT296-09-063 R294-69 R326-84
RT296-09-064 R878-86 R974-75
RT296-09-065 R878-86 R974-75
RT296-09-066 R878-86 R974-75
RT296-09-067 R878-86 R974-75
RT296-09-069 R1 347-09 R1 494-07
RT296-09-070 R142-86 R158-45
RT296-10-010 R1 245-00 R1 380-84
RT296-10-041 R797-31 R884-30
RT296-10-051 R410-64 R455-44
RT296-10-052 R493-31 R547-13
RT296-10-053 R1 025-30 R1137-17
RT296-11-023 R38-16 R42-32
RT296-11-024 R38-16 R42-32
RT296-11-026 R47-70 R52-90
RT296-11-027 R47-70 R52-90




RT296-11-028 R47-70 R52-90
RT296-11-029 R47-70 R52-90
RT296-11-030 R38-16 R42-32
RT296-11-031 R38-16 R42-32
RT296-11-033 R38-16 R42-32
RT296-11-034 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-035 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-038 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-039 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-042 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-043 R99-99 R110-90
RT296-11-044 R99-99 R110-90
RT296-11-046 R121-00 R134-20
RT296-11-049 R250-00 R277-28
RT296-11-064 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-065 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-069 R126-35 R140-14
RT296-11-078 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-079 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-080 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-083 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-084 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-085 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-086 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-087 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-090 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-091 R48-00 R53-24
RT296-11-093 R48-00 R53-24
RT296-11-098 R48-00 R53-24
RT296-11-100 R48-00 R53-24
RT296-11-101 R48-00 R53-24
RT296-11-102 R48-00 R53-24
RT296-11-108 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-109 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-110 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-111 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-112 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-113 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-114 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-115 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-137 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-139 R280-40 R310-99
RT296-11-141 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-145 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-146 R280-43 R311-03




RT296-11-147 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-148 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-150 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-151 R280-43 R311-03
RT296-11-152 R1 827-82 R2 027-25
RT296-11-153 R856-72 R950-19
RT296-11-154 R856-72 R950-19
RT296-11-155 R856-72 R950-19
RT296-11-156 R1182-94 R1 312-01
RT296-11-157 R528-41 R586-06
RT296-11-158 R762-60 R845-81
RT296-11-159 R762-60 R845-81
RT296-11-191 R1 252-85 R1 389-54
RT296-11-243 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-244 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-245 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-246 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-247 R34-34 R38-09
RT296-11-248 R34-34 R38-09

for CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER




